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THUR- STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  71
Desmond 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kennedy 10.0089 08212 0 0

Shimmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.0088 08208 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  66
Keegan 52.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 03.1779 12216 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  61
Emma 53.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gechter 03.2338 20222 0 0

Fogbuster 55.34 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0King 03.1440 20227 0 0

Sunny D 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Eicher 00.0039 20225 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  174 SCT:  65
Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.008 24233 0 0

R

THUR- STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  71
Dart 46.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.5384 08088 100 24

Zoom 48.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.4281 08086 100 22

Laci 56.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weindel 02.9385 08084 100 14

Fallon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Litchfield 10.0083 08083 0 0

Dot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0087 08089 0 0

Shaina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doret 10.0086 08091 0 0

Brazen 61.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 02.6982 08092 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  66
Vette 39.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.2478 12121 100 26

Porsche 41.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kolva 03.9863 12099 100 24

Lindy 42.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Spilis 03.8860 12094 100 23

Cruise 42.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Prekop 03.8762 12096 100 23

Sulley 49.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.3371 12110 100 16

Mackie 51.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spilis 03.2377 12118 100 14

OBX 55.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kellar 03.0070 12108 100 10

Angie 58.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 02.8561 12095 100 7

Tressa 60.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 02.7467 12104 100 5

Winnie 61.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 02.7168 12105 100 4

Peak 70.29 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.3658 12093 0 0

Coconut 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kreiser 10.0065 12101 0 0

Blaze 47.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 03.5366 12102 0 0

Sam 57.67 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Dreese 02.8859 12107 0 0

Dodge 52.02 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Rotelle 03.1972 12112 0 0

Pebbles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0073 12113 0 0

Surfer Dude 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gilmer 10.0074 12114 0 0

Heyu 68.51 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Marshall 02.4275 12116 0 0

Ditto 45.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.6776 12117 0 0
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OhNo 69.77 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Marshall 02.3869 12213 0 0

Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marlow 00.0064 12100 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  65
Trigger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0044 16122 0 0

Adele 76.92 11 0 0 33NQ 1 0Ellwanger 02.2147 16128 0 0

Gibbs 69.33 4 0 0 17NQ 1 1Cox 02.4548 16129 0 0

Badger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0049 16130 0 0

Delaney 60.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miele 02.8250 16131 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lesko 00.0046 16125 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  61
Jockey 45.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.8619 20158 100 15

Siri 46.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Doering 03.7420 20151 100 14

Bounty 46.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.7111 20140 100 14

Gabby 46.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.7135 20184 100 14

Holster 47.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.6515 20152 100 13

Frisk 49.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.5228 20171 100 11

Brawny 51.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.3923 20167 100 9

Duke 52.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kimmel 03.3227 20172 100 8

Cali 53.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Siegel 03.2422 20160 100 7

Kai 54.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Huot-Singer 03.2118 20146 100 6

Romeo 54.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.2010 20180 100 6

Rayce 54.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.2013 20137 100 6

Gritty 54.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.1733 20175 100 6

Roxy 57.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Slagle 03.0212 20134 100 3

Gypsy Rose 58.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 02.9734 20181 100 2

Gunny 59.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 02.9237 20229 100 1

Convyxx 60.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mowery 02.8931 20178 100 0

Shelby 60.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terra 02.8825 20163 100 0

Rosie 56.82 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Hostetler 03.0614 20141 0 0

Drew 47.30 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Halperin 03.6816 20142 0 0

Champ 64.98 3 0 3 24NQ 1 0Marden 02.6817 20145 0 0

Sanchi 56.64 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0Davis 03.0721 20154 0 0

Blitz 78.15 17 1 3 71NQ 0 0Aldrich 02.2324 20161 0 0

Phil 67.33 6 1 1 28NQ 0 0Salerno 02.5826 20168 0 0

Lilly 55.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Tearle 03.1229 20173 0 0

Cadence 50.54 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1McLoughlin 03.4430 20177 0 0

Dozer 55.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.139 20182 0 0

Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Joyce 10.0036 20228 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.0032 20179 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  174 SCT:  65
Banshee 48.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.606 24191 100 16

Shambhu 51.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.372 24197 100 13

Benny 61.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Joyce 02.815 24190 100 3

Topper 43.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.973 24186 0 0

Rhyze 48.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 03.604 24189 0 0

Huckleberry 54.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.227 24232 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  174 SCT:  61
Vail 43.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodhart 04.011 24C198 0 0

R

THUR- STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  71
Chant 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Myers 00.0095 08200 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66
Nani 55.09 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brown 03.1657 16203 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0056 16201 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  70
Bomber 96.97 26 3 1 98NQ 1 0Christensen 01.7943 20207 0 0

R

THUR- STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  166 SCT:  76
Judy Judy 65.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gilmer 02.5296 04038 100 10

Hoss 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.0097 04041 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  71
Rauri Belle 44.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 03.7390 08044 100 26

Layla 49.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.3293 08051 100 21

Dash 54.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.0792 08048 100 16

Maggie Moo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kellar 00.0091 08045 0 0

Chelsie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lindquist 00.0094 08054 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  170 SCT:  70
Sundae 46.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kellar 03.6380 12059 100 23

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66
Nemesis 50.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.4451 16064 100 15

Clip 51.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.3752 16065 100 14

Colt 53.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.2554 16073 100 12

Batman 64.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Posner 02.7153 16066 100 1

Rosy 53.19 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Halperin 03.2755 16074 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  70
Dillon 65.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Slagle 02.6542 20080 0 0
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